Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

*TRADITIONAL TATTS-06 S*

Design: Traditional Tatts-06_s

Title:

Traditional Tattoo-06

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

33,674

4.66 in

2.841in

16

Medeira PolyNeon 40
1.49
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Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:
Appligués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:
N# Color
33 [
34 N
35 I
13 I
17 ]
23 [N
30 N
20 I
35 I
10. 16 ]
11. 15 [N
12. 27
13. 29
14. 20 [ ]
15. 18 [ |
16. 17 [ |
17. 13
18. 11 1IN
19. 10 [
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Tajima
21

22

32

0

36.1 mm
36.1 mm
59.2 mm
59.2 mm
0.00in
0.00in
13.24 in2
7.9 mm
0.2 mm
6.9 mm
507.80ft
165.71ft

St. Code Name

2,857 1933 Light Purple
353 1631 Dark Purple
316 1739 Charcoal Grey
292 1800 Black

1,590 1801 White

1,923 1885 Light Brown
982 1637 Red
197 1982 Dark Red
132 1739 Charcoal Grey
275 1686 Light Grey
306 1740 Grey

1,067 1987 Dark Orange
291 1982 Dark Red

1,279 1980 Gold
604 1666 Light Yellow
286 1801 White
656 1800 Black
844 1651 Green
810 1850 Light Green

20.9 I 1,806
21. 17| 4,539
22. 13 I 12,267

1991 Dark Sea Green
1801 White
1800 Black

Chart
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